HP’s entry-level Business Inkjet Printer is designed to keep your costs
low and productivity high with cost-effective individual ink cartridges,
fast, photo-quality colour and superb black text output.
HP Business Inkjet 1000 Printer
The HP Business Inkjet 1000 Printer is ideal for productive individuals within any size business, as it is easy-to-use and delivers
fast, professional quality black text and colour output efficiently – all at a great price and remarkably low cost per page.
Get the best savings over time with HP’s lowest running costs.
• Four high-capacity individual ink cartridges allow for increased yield and substantial cost savings.

EMC certifications: EMI certification: CE (European Union), B mark (Poland), GOST (Russia)
Warranty One-year limited hardware and software warranty
Ordering information
C8179A HP Business Inkjet 1000
Printer, four HP 13 Ink Cartridges
(black 28 ml, cyan, magenta and
yellow 14 ml each), four HP 11
Printheads (black, cyan, magenta and
yellow), power supply, power cord,
printer software on CD-ROM, getting
started guide, set-up poster
Accessories
CB005A HP Business Inkjet 1000
Duplex Unit
Supplies
C4844AE HP 10 Black Ink
Cartridge (69 ml)
C4836AE HP 11 Cyan Ink
Cartridge (28 ml)
C4837AE HP 11 Magenta Ink
Cartridge (28 ml)
C4838AE HP 11 Yellow Ink
Cartridge (28 ml)
C4814AE HP 13 Black Ink
Cartridge (28 ml)
C4815AE HP 13 Cyan Ink
Cartridge (14 ml)
C4816AE HP 13 Magenta Ink
Cartridge (14 ml)
C4817AE HP 13 Yellow Ink
Cartridge (14 ml)
C4810A HP 11 Long-life Black
Printhead
C4811A HP 11 Long-life Cyan